341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

December 6, 2023

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes

Trustee Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM Case Attorney

23-30783 Victor Lee Sadler (David William Hands)
10:05 AM

20-30185 Mikala Jean Vanderbroucke (Jack G. Lezman)
10:10 AM

23-30787 Adam Luis Ortiz (Kristen Nardone)

Meetings to be Continued to 12/20/2023

23-30615 Alexandre De Andrade Fernandes (Kimberly A. Sheek)
23-30679 Robert Joseph Racquer (pro se)

23-30663 Allison Taylor Hyatt (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

10:00 AM
23-30770
23-30778

10:10 AM
23-30775
23-30785

10:20AM

23-30772
23-30774

(cont’d)

Case
Nicholas William Chapman
Nora Rebecca Bass

Ericia Marie Nicole Mason
Alexander Hakim

Anthony Ahiabuike, Jr.
Michael Richard Masone

Attorney
(Matthew H. Crow)
(Marcus D. Crow)

(David William Hands)
(David William Hands)

(pro se)
(pro se)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Meetings to be Announced as Concluded To be concluded, continued, or NDR’ed
23-30661 Anna L. Roberts (pro se) 23-30705 Charlotte Wheeler Laymon (Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
23-30579 Ann Cooper (pro se) 23-30719 Hassan Mohamad Ali Ismail (Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
23-30718 Minette Robinson (Jeanne Ann
Pennebaker)
23-30726 Erichia Lamoyne Lewis (Jack G. Lezman)
23-30700 Keisha Leanora Battle (pro se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not
be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

