## 341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

## December 6, 2023

## **CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT**

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Cole Hayes			Trustee Cotten Wright		
Join ZoomGov Meeting <u>https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000</u>			Join ZoomGov Meeting <u>https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482</u>		
10:00 AM	Case	Attorney	10:00 AM	Case	Attorney
23-30783	Victor Lee Sadler	(David William Hands)	23-30770 23-30778	Nicholas William Chapman Nora Rebecca Bass	(Matthew H. Crow) (Marcus D. Crow)
10:05 AM					
20-30185	Mikala Jean Vanderbroucke	(Jack G. Lezman)	<b>10:10 AM</b> 23-30775	Ericia Marie Nicole Mason	(David William Hands)
<b>10:10 AM</b> 23-30787	Adam Luis Ortiz	(Kriston Nardana)	23-30785	Alexander Hakim	(David William Hands)
23-30787	Adam Luis Offiz	(Kristen Nardone)	10:20AM		
Meetings to	Meetings to be Continued to 12/20/2023			Anthony Ahiabuike, Jr.	(pro se)
23-30615	Alexandre De Andrade Fernandes	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	23-30774	Michael Richard Masone	(pro se)
23-30679	Robert Joseph Racquer	(pro se)			
23-30663	Allison Taylor Hyatt	(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)			
			(cont'd)		

Meetings to be Announced as Concluded			To be concl	To be concluded, continued, or NDR'ed		
23-30661	Anna L. Roberts	(pro se)	23-30705	Charlotte Wheeler Laymon	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	
23-30579	Ann Cooper	(pro se)	23-30719	Hassan Mohamad Ali Ismail	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)	
			23-30718	Minette Robinson	(Jeanne Ann	
					Pennebaker)	
			23-30726	Erichia Lamoyne Lewis	(Jack G. Lezman)	
			23-30700	Keisha Leanora Battle	(pro se)	

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: <u>https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom</u>.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.